Expression of Interest Form

Hosting – Hockey India National Championship 2023

Name of the Member Unit: _____

Details with respect to each category of National Championship for Hosting is given below:

S.No.	National Championship Category 2023	Choose (√) category interested to Host
1	13 th Hockey India Senior Men National Championship	
2	13 th Hockey India Senior Women National Championship	
3	13 th Hockey India Junior Men National Championship	
4	13 th Hockey India Junior Women National Championship	
5	13 th Hockey India Sub Junior Men National Championship	
6	13 th Hockey India Sub Junior Women National Championship	
7	3 rd Hockey India Junior Men Academy National Championship	
8	3 rd Hockey India Junior Women Academy National Championship	
9	3 rd Hockey India Sub Junior Men Academy National Championship	
10	3 rd Hockey India Sub Junior Women Academy National Championship	
11	3 rd Hockey India Senior Men Inter Department National Championship	
12	3 rd Hockey India Senior Women Inter Department National Championship	
13	2 nd Hockey India Junior Men Inter Department National Championship	
14	2 nd Hockey India Junior Women Inter Department National Championship	
Champ Name	y confirm our interest to host the above selected category of the Hockey India ionship 2023. of the President/ General Secretary: t Number: Email address:	

Signature & stamp: _____ Date: _____

Request to please send your response to Hockey India on <u>himemberunits@hockeyindia.org</u> by 21 October 2022.

*Submission of this response form does not guarantee Hosting rights of the Hockey India National Championship 2023. Final approval will be provided after ratification by the Hockey India Executive Board.

-End-